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Answer Key 

Worksheet 1 

1. b. 

2. c. 

3. b. 

4. b. 

5. c. 

6. c. 

7. c. 

8. b. 

Worksheet 2 

 1. campus 

2. enroll 

3. interview 

 4. laptop 

 5. major 

 6. diploma 

7. accomplish 

 8. achievement 

 9. bachelor’s 

 10. unique 

Worksheet 3 

1. great-grandmother 

2. civilization 

3. proud 

4. graduates 

5. composition 

6. Farming 

7. cruise ship 

8. thousands 

9. attend 

 10.   unique 

 11.  accomplished 

 12.  diploma 

 13.  major 

 14.  public speaking 
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Worksheet 4 

  1. T 

  2. T 

  3. T 

  4. F 

  5. F 

  6. F 

  7. T 

  8. F 

  9. T 

10. F 

11. F 

12. T 

Worksheet 5 

1. enrich 

2. accomplish 

3. goal 

4. junk 

5. award 

6. list 

7. check 

8. up 

9. profit 

 10.  down 

 11.  five-star 

Worksheet 6 

   1.  Authors   

   2.  present 

3.  reaches 

4.  a suggestion 

5.  an award   

6.  expensive  

7. humorous   

8. about 

9. off 

 10. Write  

 11. message   

 12. description   

 13. lifetime  

 14. focus on 

 15. actually  
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Worksheet 7 

1. Different 

2. Different 

3. Different 

4. Different 

5. Similar 

6. Similar 

7. Similar 

8. Similar 

9. Different 

 10.   Similar 

 11.   Different 

 12.   Similar 

 13.   Similar 

Worksheet 8 

1. b. 

2. c. 

3. g. 

4. a. 

Worksheet 9 

   1. fans 

   2. great, awesome, terrible 

   3. accomplishment, achievement, research, work 

   4. traffic, the elevator 

   5. degree, diploma 

   6. junk 

   7. funny, humorous, unique 

   8. major 

Worksheet 10 

Places 

      farm 

      city 

      college 

      campus 

 

Adjectives 

     proud 

     funny 

     unique 

     awesome 
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Verbs 

     win 

     lose 

     enrich 

     enroll 
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